
 Bonita Unified School District TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 2025/26 Bus Pass Rates and Fee Schedule 

 Full School Year Fare  -Paid Rider(s)     Full School Year Fare  - Free Rider(s) 

 1st Child  2nd Child  3rd Child  1st Child  2nd Child  3rd Child 

 $275  $240  $193     $0  $0  $0 

 One Way School Year Fare  - Paid Rider(s)     One Way School Year Fare  - Free Rider(s) 

 1st Child  2nd Child  3rd Child     1st Child  2nd Child  3rd Child 

 $175  $150  $135     $0  $0  $0 

 *To start the process and check qualifications for free transportation services, complete the  Educational Benefit Form 
 (Formerly known as Income Survey). 

 *** Replacement fee for any lost pass:  $10.00 *** 

 115 WEST ALLEN AVENUE, SAN DIMAS, CA 91773  909-971-8320 EXT 5261  http://do.bonita.k12.ca.us/ 
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